
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

69
111
56
23
39
70

222
144
80

118
71
53

199
150
21

411
333
399

Last Name

HLAVÁČEK
LUKŠÍK
LUPAČ
BIDAŠ
BOUŘIL
MADĚRA
KOUKOLA
BALÁŽ
RAVEANE
KUČERA
KUBOUŠEK
POŘÍZEK
TŮMA
ŠULC
ZAJÍC
MELICHAR
JŮDA
KOLŮCH

First Name

MILOŠ
JOSEF
JAROSLAV
MICHAL
JAN
ONDŘEJ
TOMÁŠ
MAREK
OLIVER
VÁCLAV
LÁĎA
MARTIN
PAVEL
RADEK
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
DOMINIK
PETR

Sponsor

HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
YAMAHA R1
APRILIA RSV 1000R
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX 10

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

4

4

4

3

1

0

Total Tm

16:27.677

17:07.004

17:56.452

17:59.665

17:59.693

18:06.676

18:14.135

18:22.941

18:48.329

16:36.263

16:49.841

16:55.501

8:09.610

8:52.033

9:25.693

6:48.684

2:17.153

-.---

Diff

-
+39.327

+1:28.775
+1:31.988
+1:32.016
+1:38.999
+1:46.458
+1:55.264
+2:20.652

1 Lap
+13.578
+19.238

4 Laps
+42.423

+1:16.083
5 Laps
7 Laps

-

Best Tm

2:00.174

2:03.862

2:04.804

2:11.293

2:11.565

2:09.804

2:12.022

2:10.714

2:17.847

2:13.797

2:19.850

2:21.256

1:59.764

2:06.450

2:14.600

2:10.981

-.---

-.---
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Competitors Laps

1MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

2PAVEL TŮMA (199)

3TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (21)

4DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

5OLIVER RAVEANE (80)

6JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

7RADEK ŠULC (150)

8TOMÁŠ MELICHAR (411)

9MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

10TOMÁŠ KOUKOLA (222)

11JAN BOUŘIL (39)

12ONDŘEJ MADĚRA (70)

13LÁĎA           KUBOUŠEK (71)

14MAREK BALÁŽ (144)

15MARTIN POŘÍZEK (53)

16JAROSLAV LUPAČ (56)

17VÁCLAV KUČERA (118)

18-

1

69

199

21

333

80

111

150

411

23

222

39

70

71

144

53

56

118

2

69

199

21

150

111

80

411

23

222

39

70

56

144

71

53

118

3

69

199

111

150

21

411

23

39

80

222

70

56

144

71

53

118

4

199

69

111

150

23

39

70

80

222

56

21

144

71

118

53

5

69

111

23

39

70

222

56

80

144

118

71

53

6

69

111

23

39

56

70

222

144

80

118

71

53

7

69

111

39

23

56

70

222

144

80

118

71

53

8

69

111

56

23

39

70

222

144

80
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(144) MAREK BALÁŽ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(80) OLIVER RAVEANE
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(118) VÁCLAV KUČERA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(71) LÁĎA           KUBOUŠEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(53) MARTIN POŘÍZEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(199) PAVEL TŮMA

1
2
3
4

(150) RADEK ŠULC
1
2

3
4

(21) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC

1

Lap Tm

2:16.056

2:13.193

2:12.528

2:12.022

-.---

2:24.186

2:13.740

2:18.743

2:16.122

2:15.154

2:10.714

2:11.122

-.---

2:18.750

2:21.517

2:21.723

2:17.847

2:25.236

2:22.080

2:23.024

-.---

2:26.782

2:23.910

2:19.878

2:19.311

2:15.465

2:13.797

-.---

2:25.964

2:23.882

2:23.402

2:22.212

2:21.836

2:19.850

-.---

2:27.417

2:23.636

2:22.627

2:22.928

2:21.256

2:21.857

-.---

1:59.792

1:59.764

2:02.228

-.---

2:15.370

2:11.577

2:06.450

-.---

Diff

+4.034
+1.171

+0.506
-

+13.472
+3.026
+8.029

+5.408
+4.440

-
+0.408

+0.903
+3.670

+3.876
-

+7.389
+4.233

+5.177

+12.985
+10.113
+6.081
+5.514

+1.668
-

+6.114
+4.032
+3.552
+2.362

+1.986
-

+6.161
+2.380
+1.371

+1.672
-

+0.601

+0.028
-

+2.464

+8.920

+5.127
-

Time of Day

17:16:20.540
17:18:33.733

17:20:46.261
17:22:58.283

17:07:17.308
17:09:41.494
17:11:55.234
17:14:13.977

17:16:30.099
17:18:45.253
17:20:55.967
17:23:07.089

17:07:02.300
17:09:21.050
17:11:42.567

17:14:04.290
17:16:22.137
17:18:47.373
17:21:09.453

17:23:32.477

17:07:21.268

17:09:48.050
17:12:11.960
17:14:31.838
17:16:51.149

17:19:06.614
17:21:20.411

17:07:16.843

17:09:42.807
17:12:06.689
17:14:30.091
17:16:52.303

17:19:14.139
17:21:33.989

17:07:19.928
17:09:47.345
17:12:10.981
17:14:33.608

17:16:56.536
17:19:17.792
17:21:39.649

17:06:51.974
17:08:51.766
17:10:51.530
17:12:53.758

17:07:02.784
17:09:18.154

17:11:29.731
17:13:36.181

17:07:01.006

Lap

2
3
4

(411) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR

1
2
3

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

Lap Tm

2:16.840

2:14.600

2:37.395

-.---

2:15.701

2:10.981

-.---

Diff

+2.240
-

+22.795

+4.720
-

Time of Day

17:09:17.846
17:11:32.446
17:14:09.841

17:07:06.150
17:09:21.851
17:11:32.832

17:07:01.301

Lap

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(56) JAROSLAV LUPAČ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(39) JAN BOUŘIL
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(70) ONDŘEJ MADĚRA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(222) TOMÁŠ KOUKOLA
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---

2:00.174

2:01.913

2:03.506

2:04.241

2:04.382

2:04.335

2:05.092

-.---

2:15.637

2:09.488

2:03.862

2:05.548

2:05.201

2:03.914

2:04.828

-.---

2:20.085

2:09.756

2:15.009

2:15.854

2:07.859

2:04.804

2:07.266

-.---

2:14.110

2:11.293

2:14.220

2:16.533

2:14.297

2:13.480

2:11.578

-.---

2:17.267

2:11.565

2:12.787

2:14.880

2:13.560

2:12.522

2:12.047

-.---

2:16.101

2:16.059

2:16.755

2:16.987

2:12.587

2:10.548

2:09.804

-.---

2:18.072

2:16.364

2:21.743

Diff

-
+1.739
+3.332
+4.067
+4.208

+4.161
+4.918

+11.775
+5.626

-

+1.686
+1.339
+0.052
+0.966

+15.281
+4.952

+10.205
+11.050
+3.055

-

+2.462

+2.817
-

+2.927
+5.240

+3.004
+2.187
+0.285

+5.702
-

+1.222

+3.315
+1.995
+0.957
+0.482

+6.297

+6.255
+6.951
+7.183
+2.783

+0.744
-

+6.050
+4.342
+9.721

Time of Day

17:06:48.182

17:08:48.356
17:10:50.269
17:12:53.775
17:14:58.016
17:17:02.398

17:19:06.733
17:21:11.825

17:07:02.674
17:09:18.311
17:11:27.799
17:13:31.661

17:15:37.209
17:17:42.410
17:19:46.324
17:21:51.152

17:07:19.967
17:09:40.052
17:11:49.808

17:14:04.817
17:16:20.671
17:18:28.530
17:20:33.334

17:22:40.600

17:07:08.302

17:09:22.412
17:11:33.705
17:13:47.925
17:16:04.458

17:18:18.755
17:20:32.235
17:22:43.813

17:07:09.213
17:09:26.480
17:11:38.045
17:13:50.832

17:16:05.712
17:18:19.272
17:20:31.794
17:22:43.841

17:07:11.983
17:09:28.084

17:11:44.143
17:14:00.898
17:16:17.885
17:18:30.472

17:20:41.020
17:22:50.824

17:07:08.305

17:09:26.377
17:11:42.741
17:14:04.484

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

29.5.2013 17:05

Printed: 29.5.2013 17:26:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


